
MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY, ROHTAK 
(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975) 
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DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

Position of Vacant Seats of B.P.Ed. in the department of Physical Education for the 
session 2023-24 after 3 Physical Counseling : 

Category 
SC 

DSC 

BC-A 

BC -B 

DA/PwD/PH/ESM/DFF 
Total 

Vacant 

01 

08 

09 

06 

02 

27 

4th Physical counseling will be held on 07.08.2023 in the Department of Physical Education M.D. University, Rohtak. The attendance will be marked from 9.00 a.m to 11.00 a.m and counseling will start at 11.00 a.m. Interested candidates are directed to be present on the above mentioned date and time 
alongwith all original documents. 

Glalin 26|7|2623 

Hoad 

9ept. Physical E!ncatioa 
.D. Universitv, Rohta 
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